R1376PDEN0-24Q40001
2024PP155542025PP09619
昼も夜も自然に見える快適さ
鮮やかなコントラスト
ピュア
次世代型の多焦点眼内レンズ
2025PP09870
MedTech Breakthrough Award 2025

最優秀新技術ソリューション
眼科部門を受賞
R1474PDEN0-25Q10001
2025PP067222025PP098702025PP09870
TECNIS PureSee IOL
従来の多焦点眼内レンズとは異なる次世代の
非回折EDOF IOLです
単焦点IOLと同等の
コントラスト感度1
度数ズレに対する
高い耐性4
回折構造をもたない
デザイン
単焦点IOLと同等の
夜間光視症2,3
1. DOF2023CT4036 – Clinical Investigation of the TECNIS Intraocular Lens, Models CV1000 and CV2000. Contrast Sensitivity Outcomes. 17 July 2023.
2. DOF2023CT4012 – Photic phenomena evaluation of the TECNIS PureSee IOL using natural images. 29 March 2023.
3. DOF2023CT4019 - Laboratory images for halo illustration. 29 March 2023.
4. DOF2023CT4041 – Clinical Investigation of the TECNIS Intraocular Lens, Models CV1000 and CV2000. Tolerance to Refractive Error. 17 July 2023.
昼も夜も自然に見える快適さ 鮮やかなコントラスト
ピュア
2025PP09870
R1376PDEN0-24Q40001
2024PP155542025PP098702025PP09870
連続的なパワーの変化により、
遠方から中間、実用的な近方まで見ることが可能です。
近方 中間 遠方
1. TECNIS PureSee IOL with TECNIS SIMPLICITY Delivery System, Model DEN00V – DFU INT –
current revision.
2. DOF2023CT4016 - Simulated VA of the TECNIS PureSee IOL compared to TECNIS Eyhance and
TECNIS 1-Piece IOLs. 29 March 2023.
昼も夜も自然に見える快適さ 鮮やかなコントラスト
ピュア
2025PP09870

m
TECNIS
PureSee
他IOL A 他IOL B 他IOL C
M
T
F
 @
 5
0
c/
m
n
TECNIS
PureSee
1. DOF2023CT4017 – MTF of  IOL B. 28 March 2023.
2. DOF2023CT4018 – MTF of  IOL C. 28 March 2023.
3. DOF2023CT4025 – MTF of TECNIS PureSee IOL and IOL A in low-light conditions. 4 April 2023.
4. DOF2023CT4028 – Simulated VA of the TECNIS PureSee IOL compared to Vivity. 24 April 2023.
5. DOF2020CT4011 – MTF of Vivity lenses. 8 October 2020.
昼も夜も自然に見える快適さ 鮮やかなコントラスト
ピュア
2025PP09870
残余屈折に対する高い耐性